ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST AT THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, MARCH 25TH, 1969, IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

QUESTIONB & ISSUES

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL)

CANAL WINCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AN ADDITIONAL TAX FOR THE BENEFIT OF CANAL WIN-
CHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, FRANKLIN AND FAIRFIELD
COUNTIES, OHIO, FOR THE PURPOSE OF CURRENT OPERATING
EXPENSES OF THE SUBDIVISION AT A RATE NOT EXCEEDING
FIVE AND NINE-TENTHS (5.9) MILLS FOR EACH ONE DOLLAR

OF VALUATION, WHICH AMOUNTS TO FIFTY-NINECCENTS ($0.59)

FOR EACH ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS OF VALUATION, FCR A CON~

TINUING PERIOD OF TIME.

CANAL WINCHESTER

(INCLUDES MADISON A & E)

CANAL WINCHESTER
( INCLUDES MADISON B)

FAIRFIELD CO.

BLOOM

VIOLET

FRANKLIN CO.
FAIRFIELD CO.

A
B

lw Re Ruo o

FOR THE
TAX LEVY

277
211

L ]

L88

59
60

22
81

222

488
222

710

STATE OF OHIO

AGAINST THE
TAX LEVY

122
143

—

265

64
27
16
66

173

265
173

438

FRANKLIN COUNTY, 883.

WE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING RESULT3 AS THEY APPEAR BY THE OFFICIAL
RETURNS OF THE PRECINCTS IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, 3TATE OF OHIO, DULY RETURNED TO, FILED,
OPENED, CANVASSED, AND NOW ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF
ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, OF THE SPECIAL ELECTION
HELD ON TUESDAY, MARCH 25TH, 1969.

WITNESS OUR OFFICIAL SIGNATURES DONE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, THIS 21k

OF MARCH, 1969 A.D.

[/(J‘l,wﬂ/bv\. @G%A—ca”v’—wﬁ

ATTEST :Wﬂé
O DIRECTOR




