QUESTIONS & ISSUES

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL)

CANAL WINCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AN ADDITIONAL TAX FOR THE BENEFIT OF CANAL WINCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, FRANKLIN AND FAIRFIELD
COUNTIES, OHIO, FOR THE PURPOSE OF CURRENT OPERATING
EXPENSES OF THE SUBDIVISION AT A RATE NOT EXCEEDING
FIVE AND NINE-TENTHS (5.9) MILLS FOR EACH ONE DOLLAR
OF VALUATION, WHICH AMOUNTS TO FIFTY-NINE (CENTS (\$0.59)
FOR EACH ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS OF VALUATION, FOR A CONTINUING PERIOD OF TIME.

CANAL WINCHESTER (INCLUDES MADISON CANAL WINCHESTER (INCLUDES MADISON	В	FOR THE TAX LEVY 277	AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 122
		211	143
			
		488	265
FAIRFIELD CO. BLOOM	A B C D	59 60 22	64 27
VIOLET	D D	81	16 66
			
		222	173
FRANKLIN CO. FAIRFIELD CO.		488 222	265 173
			·····
		710	438

STATE OF OHIO FRANKLIN COUNTY, SS.

WE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING RESULTS AS THEY APPEAR BY THE OFFICIAL RETURNS OF THE PRECINCTS IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, DULY RETURNED TO, FILED, OPENED, CANVASSED, AND NOW ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, OF THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, MARCH 25TH, 1969.

WITNESS OUR OFFICIAL SIGNATURES DONE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, THIS 27th OF MARCH, 1969 A.D.

ATTEST: DIRECTOR

Wickiam Ochneider

Grubb Danes